
a (10) b (10) a (10) b (10) a (10) b (30)

5 5 10 10 20 10 8 15 83

0

10 10 10 10 20 10 10 0 80

5 0 10 10 20 20 10 0 75

10 10 10 10 20 20 10 30 120

0 0 10 10 20 0 10 25 75

9 10 10 10 15 20 10 0 84

10 10 10 10 20 20 10 25 115

10 10 10 10 20 20 10 30 120

10 0 10 10 20 15 9 0 74

10 10 10 10 20 0 10 0 70

LEGENDA

Sem resolução

Aguardando segunda chamada

ANÁLISE II - NOTAS P2

Total
Q1 Q2

Q 3 (20) Q 4 (20)
Q5

GRR20195857

GRR20185656

GRR20190275

Existe algum argumento impreciso

GRR20200055

GRR20170463

GRR20207076

GRR20195841

GRR20195844

GRR20160278

GRR20185658

GRR20211011


